CITY OF BLAINE

SUBSET OF PAYMENTS BETWEEN $20,000 AND $50,000 FROM THE SCHEDULE OF BILLS PAID
APPROVED ON 7/6/20 FOR PAYMENTS THE WEEK OF 6/12/20

Vendor Name

ECKBERG LAMMERS PC
WSB & ASSOCIATES INC
E G RUD & SONS INC
TRI-STATE BOBCAT INC
LIVE OAK BANK

Description

May 2020 Prosecution Fees
2020 Street Reconstruction
2020 Pond As-Built Surveys
New Lowboy Trailer (Parks)
Partial Escrow Refund

Amount

v nununmnkn

20,010.50
26,582.00
27,280.00
28,500.00
30,607.30



