CITY OF BLAINE

SUBSET OF PAYMENTS BETWEEN \$20,000 AND \$50,000 FROM THE SCHEDULE OF BILLS PAID APPROVED ON 7/6/20 FOR PAYMENTS THE WEEK OF 6/12/20

Vendor Name	Description	Amount
ECKBERG LAMMERS PC	May 2020 Prosecution Fees	\$ 20,010.50
WSB & ASSOCIATES INC	2020 Street Reconstruction	\$ 26,582.00
E G RUD & SONS INC	2020 Pond As-Built Surveys	\$ 27,280.00
TRI-STATE BOBCAT INC	New Lowboy Trailer (Parks)	\$ 28,500.00
LIVE OAK BANK	Partial Escrow Refund	\$ 30,607.30